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Fun Fly Club
F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)
24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia
Finals, Round 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1 8:32 3 90 602 1000,00
4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 1 8:20 2 95 595 988,37

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 7:49 2 95 564 936,88
13 Leomar, Priit EST 1 3:07 2 95 282 468,44
2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 2:58 5 80 258 428,57
9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 1 3:12 0 192 318,94
3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 1 2:41 0 161 267,44

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 1 1:39 0 99 164,45
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Round 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1 8:10 1 100 590 1000,00

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 1 7:57 8 65 542 918,64

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 6:21 3 90 471 798,31

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 6:08 1 100 468 793,22

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 1 5:57 2 95 452 766,10

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 1 6:48 13 40 448 759,32

13 Leomar, Priit EST 1 0:06 8 65 71 120,34

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 1 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Round 3
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1 13:31 3 90 901 1000,00

13 Leomar, Priit EST 1 8:33 0 513 569,37

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 1 6:36 15 30 426 472,81

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 4:51 2 95 386 428,41

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 1 3:33 5 80 293 325,19

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 1 2:53 6 75 248 275,25

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 2:44 5 80 244 270,81

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 1 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Round 4
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1 8:28 3 90 598 1000,00

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 1 7:24 0 444 742,47

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 1 4:42 2 95 377 630,43

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 1 6:05 0 365 610,37

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 6:04 0 364 608,70

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 2:41 15 30 191 319,40

13 Leomar, Priit EST 1 2:51 0 171 285,95

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 1 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Finals, Totals 4 Rounds 1 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Sum Rds. Dis-

carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4000,00 1 1000,00 0 3000,00 100,00%

2 4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 988,37 918,64 275,25 630,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 2812,70 3 275,25 0 2537,45 84,58%

3 12 Penart, Edvin EST 936,88 798,31 428,41 608,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 2772,29 3 428,41 0 2343,88 78,13%

4 10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 164,45 759,32 472,81 610,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 2006,95 1 164,45 0 1842,50 61,42%

5 9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 318,94 766,10 325,19 742,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 2152,71 1 318,94 0 1833,77 61,13%

6 2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 428,57 793,22 270,81 319,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 1812,00 3 270,81 0 1541,19 51,37%

7 13 Leomar, Priit EST 468,44 120,34 569,37 285,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 1444,10 2 120,34 0 1323,76 44,13%

8 3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 267,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 267,44 2 0,00 0 267,44 8,91%


